
Cable Management

Mini Termination Box - LTS Series

Features
Light weight, small size, easy installation
Provide splice protection of fiber cable and pigtail
Made of engineer plastic, it is of nice shape.
Suitable for SC, FC or ST or duplex LC adapter
No need screws , it is easy to close and open
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Ordering Information
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Parameter
No. of Cable Entry Ports (Max.)
No. of Cables (max.)
Max. No. of Adaptors
Main Material
Colour
Product Dimensions (Height)
               (Width)
               (Depth)

Value
24
12
4

High Impact Plastic
Light Gray

107mm
31mm
152mm

* Ordering Code Example

PN          No. of Ports        Type of Adaptor       Mode Type 
LTS           02 - 2 Ports         FC - FC adaptor        S - Singlemode UPC
                 04 - 4 Ports         SC - SC adaptor        A - Singlemode APC
                 ------------         ST - ST adaptor        M - Multimode
                 08 - 8 Ports         LC - LC adapter        3 - OM3 Aqua
           4 - OM4
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